RIKEN KEISOKUKI ht Edge
● Wide-Type Precision Straight Edge A Class
It is suitable for precision machine setting if precision level put
together with.
Item Code
Overall Length x Height x Width
(Usable vertical) (mm)
Straightness / Uneven
Height (mm)
Net Weight
(kg)
RSHW-1000 1000x80x50 ±0.006
Without
Hardening
13
RSHW-1500 1500x100x50 ±0.008 30
RSHW-2000 2000x120x50 ±0.010 45
RSHW-1000Y 1000x80x50 ±0.006
Hardening
13
RSHW-1500Y 1500x100x50 ±0.008 30
RSHW-2000Y 2000x120x50 ±0.010 45